

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134				Contents of area	
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/2). making up of shoulders—do—					
360.00 m ²				vide p—	(35)
@ Rs. 60.79/m ²					Rs. 21884.00
(2/8). Maint. of slab culvert—do—					
2 No.				vide p—	(35)
@ Rs. 2426.45 each					Rs. 4853.00
(3/9). Maint. of Road signs—do—					
0.64 km				vide p—	(35)
@ Rs. 1117.64/km					Rs. 715.00
(4/10). Maint. of 200m and					
km stone—do—					
1.028 km				vide p—	(35)
@ Rs. 733.23/km					Rs. 939.00
					Rs. 28391.00
Add GST 12%					Rs. 3407.00
Add Licess 1%					Rs. 284.00
Add S. fee					Rs. 219.00
					Rs. 32301.00
less 0.05% below					Rs. 16.00
					Rs. 32285.00
<u>Material Statement</u>					
E/w —				10.80 m ³	

Continuation